Date:

417
4/10
4/12
4/14
4/19
4/24
4/26
5/1
5/2
5/3
5/7
5/8
5/10
5/14
5/15
517
5/21
5/22
5/24
5/25
5/28
5/31
6/1

Head Coach: Kevin Bloom

Shawsheen Tech - Varsity Baseball

Northeast Invitational Tournament Champions
State Vocational Tournament Semifinalist

MIAA Division 3 North #13 Seed

C.A.C. All Stars: Mike Oliveira, Tom Joyce

Day:

Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Thursday
Saturday

2007 Season

Regular Season: 12-8, 8-5 C.A.C. (3" Place)

Overall Record: 13-10

Opponent:

Lynn Tech (NE Tourney)
Greater Lowell

Chelsea

@ Northeast (NE Tourney Finals)
Tyngsboro

@ Bedford (NL)

Whittier

Lynn Tech

@ Northeast

Greater Lawrence

@ Greater Lowell

@ North Shore

@ Tyngsboro

@ Greater Lawrence

Bedford (NL)

Minuteman

Nashoba Tech (NL)

Wilmington (NL)

@ Bishop Fenwick (NL)

@ Whittier

@ Gr. Lowell (State Voke Semis)
Newburyport (D3N Prelim)

@ North Reading (D3N First Round)

Assistant Coaches: Paul Morais, Larry Bradley, Anthony Leonelli

Time:

W 11-4
W 4-2
W 9-3
W 9-1
W 16-7
W 6-5
L 10-1
W 15-5
W 10-1
L 9-3

L 9-0
W 8-1
W 5-4
L 10-5
L15-6
W 9-2
W 15-3
L7-6

L 6-5

L 6-3

L 4-3
W 3-0
L 14-5






