Shawsheen Tech - Varsity Baseball 2007 Season

Regular Season: 12-8, 8-5 C.A.C. (3rd Place)
Overall Record: 13-10
Northeast Invitational Tournament Champions
State Vocational Tournament Semifinalist

MIAA Division 3 North #13 Seed C.A.C. All Stars: Mike Oliveira, Tom Joyce

<u>Date</u> :	<u>Day</u> :	Opponent:	Time:
4/7	Saturday	Lynn Tech (NE Tourney)	W 11-4
4/10	Tuesday	Greater Lowell	W 4-2
4/12	Thursday	Chelsea	W 9-3
4/14	Saturday	@ Northeast (NE Tourney Finals)	W 9-1
4/19	Thursday	Tyngsboro	W 16-7
4/24	Tuesday	@ Bedford (NL)	W 6-5
4/26	Thursday	Whittier	L 10-1
5/1	Tuesday	Lynn Tech	W 15-5
5/2	Wednesday	@ Northeast	W 10-1
5/3	Thursday	Greater Lawrence	L 9-3
5/7	Monday	@ Greater Lowell	L 9-0
5/8	Tuesday	@ North Shore	W 8-1
5/10	Thursday	@ Tyngsboro	W 5-4
5/14	Monday	@ Greater Lawrence	L 10-5
5/15	Tuesday	Bedford (NL)	L15-6
5/17	Thursday	Minuteman	W 9-2
5/21	Monday	Nashoba Tech (NL)	W 15-3
5/22	Tuesday	Wilmington (NL)	L 7-6
5/24	Thursday	@ Bishop Fenwick (NL)	L 6-5
5/25	Friday	@ Whittier	L 6-3
5/28	Monday	@ Gr. Lowell (State Voke Semis)	L 4-3
5/31	Thursday	Newburyport (D3N Prelim)	W 3-0
6/1	Saturday	@ North Reading (D3N First Round)	L 14-5

Head Coach: Kevin Bloom

Assistant Coaches: Paul Morais, Larry Bradley, Anthony Leonelli